PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14016
Revised: 05-18-15
Page: 1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
ORDER

Page: 3 of 3
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
74020 MLLWP40LED50-150 None
Bronze
120-277V
40
5000K
75417 MLLWP40LED50PC12-150 120V Photocontrol
76404 MLLWP40LED50UH-150 None 347-480V
75476 MLLWP40LED50W-150 None
White
120-277V
75475 MLLWP40LED50WEM-150 Emergency Battery Backup
74022 MLLWP60LED50-150 None
Bronze
60
76512 MLLWP60LED50EM-150 Emergency Battery Backup
74506 MLLWP60LED50PC1-150 120V Photocontrol
76456 MLLWP60LED50PC1EM-1 120V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
75501 MLLWP60LED50PC2-150 277V Photocontrol
76457 MLLWP60LED50PC2EM-1 277V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
76510 MLLWP60LED50W-150 None
White
75474 MLLWP60LED50WEM1-150 Emergency Battery Backup
76453 MLLWP60LED50WPC1EM-1 120V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
76454 MLLWP60LED50WPC2EM-1 277V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
CONSTRUCTION:
Fixture: This rust and corrosion proof fixture is constructed of a heavy-duty cast aluminum one-piece housing, with a polyester powder coat. The
fixture is sealed to be dirt and bug proof.
Lens: High quality shatter-resistant glass
LED Module: Aluminum components in the LED module act as heat sinks to reduce heat and add to life. The module uses directional settings to
control the fall of light and the light levels. This makes the fixture an efficient replacement for metal halide and high pressure sodium fixtures, while
reducing wattage and extending life.
Reflector: Internal polished aluminum reflector maximizes light output.
LED Driver: Self contained driver meets UL 1310 UL 48 Class2
Finish: Dark Bronze or white finish available; polyester powdercoated.
Installation: Can mount to recessed outlet boxes or directly to surfaces
CALIFORNIA TITLE 24 COMPLIANCE:
MLLWP40LED50MS4: Photocontrol or outdoor astronimal time switch required to power off fixture when daylight is available — section 132(c)
		        At ≤24 ft. mounting height, motion sensor must dim fixture by at least 40-80% — section 132(c)
MLLWP60LED50MS4: Photocontrol or outdoor astronimal time switch required to power off fixture when daylight is available — section 132(c)